
MONTÁŽNÍ NÁVOD / MONTÁŽNY NÁVOD / INSTALLATION MANUAL

MODEL:

OBDO1 800×1850
900×1850 

1000×1850

  

TYP VÝROBKU / TYPE OF PRODUCT:

OBDO 1

MA6034

ROLTECHNIK s.r.o. / Třebařov 160 / 569 33 / Czech Republic
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Parts List

Part
Number

Image Size(mm) Quantity Checked

ST3.9X35 8

ST3.5X9.5

ST3.9X35

5



24

25

26

27

2

1

1

1

28 1

29 1

Parts List

Part
Number

Image Size(mm) Quantity Checked

30

31

1

4

4mm

ST3.5X9.5

Drill
   

Drill Bit
   

Screw Driver
   

Level
   

Tape Measure
   

Pencil
   

Mallet
   

Silicon Gun
   

Craft Knife
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Tools that may be required:
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SIZE(mm) A
780 - 810800

900

1000

880 - 910
980 - 1010
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M0794
ND01-3433

ND01-3431
ND01-3430

ND01-3432

ND01-3389

ND01-2420

M0794

MA2335
ND01-3413

M0806

ND01-3413

M0806

ND01-3413

M0806

ND01-3482

ND01-3480

ND01-3481

P248

P249

V205

ND01-3522
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800 MA6891
900 MA6899

1000 MA6900

800 ND01-3483
900 ND01-3485

1000 ND01-3487

800 ND01-3484
900 ND01-3486

1000 ND01-3488

V205 brillant/transparent

P248

P249

brillant

brillant
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tel.: +420 461 324 301 / fax: +420 461 324 297
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